Crystal River Pirates

11/07
11/09
11/14
11/17
11/27
12/1
12/5
12/7
12/12
12/15
12/19
1/9
1/11
1/16
1/17
1/19
1/25
1/29
1/31

Boys Soccer

CRHS @ Citrus

CRHS @ Lecanto

CRHS vs Central

CRHS @ Hernando Varsity only
CRHS @ Springstead

CRHS vs Nature Coast

CRHS vs Lecanto

CRHS @ Central

CRHS @ Weeki Wachee

CRHS vs Citrus

CRHS vs The Villages

GC8 Tournament #1

GC8 Tournament #2

GCS8 Tournament Final

CRHS @ Lake Minneola

CRHS vs Hudson

District Quarter Finals @ Villages
District Semi-Finals @ Villages
District Finals @ Villages

5:30/7:00 pm
5:30/7:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:00/7:30 pm
6:30/8:00 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
6:00 pm
6:00/7:30 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
TBD

TBD

TBD
6:00/7:30 pm

7:00 pm V Only

6:00 pm

5:30 or 7:00 pm

6:00 pm



