Crystal River Pirates Boys Soccer

	11/07	CRHS @ Citrus	5:30/7:00 pm
	11/09	CRHS @ Lecanto	5:30/7:30 pm
	11/14	CRHS vs Central	6:30 pm
	11/17	CRHS @ Hernando Varsity only	6:30 pm
	11/27	CRHS @ Springstead	6:00/7:30 pm
1	12/1	CRHS vs Nature Coast	6:30/8:00 pm
1	12/5	CRHS vs Lecanto	5:30/7:00 pm
	12/7	CRHS @ Central	6:00 pm
	12/12	CRHS @ Weeki Wachee	6:00/7:30 pm
	12/15	CRHS vs Citrus	5:30/7:00 pm
	12/19	CRHS vs The Villages	5:30/7:00 pm
	1/9	GC8 Tournament #1	TBD
1	1/11	GC8 Tournament #2	TBD
	1/16	GC8 Tournament Final	TBD
	1/17	CRHS @ Lake Minneola	6:00/7 <mark>:3</mark> 0 pm
	1/19	CRHS vs Hudson	7:00 pm V Only
	1/25	District Quarter Finals @ Villages	6:00 pm
	1/29	District Semi-Finals @ Villages	5:30 or 7:00 pm
	1/31	District Finals @ Villages	6:00 pm